DRAGONISSIMA
TERMI 1 Novembre 2013

km 9,500
www.mariomoretti.it
POS : POS
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT CAT TEMPO
1 1 HAKIM RIDOWAN ATL. CIPRANO MM35 1 00.28.01
2 2 KABBOURI ABDELEKRIM ATERNO PESCARA MM35 2 00.28.01
3 3 KADIRI HAMID VIMARGENTO CASERTA MM35 3 00.28.18
4 4 KATAM MOHAMMED FARTLEK OSTIA MM35 4 00.29.01
5 5 |TROIA DANIELE RUNNING CLUB FUTURA RM MM35 5 00.29.07
6 6 HAJJY MOHAMED ATL. CASTENASO MM35 6 00.29.26
7 7  |VALENTINI GIACOMO UISP CHIANCIANO MM35 7 00.31.24
8 8 DI PETRILLO ALBERTO UISP ABBADIA S. SALVATORE MM45 1 00.31.31
9 9 COSTANZI ENRICO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MM35 8 00.31.38
10 10 [MAGGI STEFANO AMATORI POD. TERNI MM45 2 00.31.40
11 11 |TADDEI ROBERTO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT VT MM35 9 00.31.47
12 12 |GIORGETTI CLAUDIO AMATORI POD. TERNI MM50 1 00.31.57
13 1 BAZZONI ELEONORA RUNNING CLUB FUTURA RM MF35 1 00.32.01
14 13 [PIERINI ANDREA G.S. G. PIERALISI MM35 10 00.32.01
15 14 |ANGELI FABRIZIO AMATORI POD. TERNI MM40 1 00.32.13
16 15 [GRANIERI FIORINI |FABRIZIO UISPORT AVIS TODI MM40 2 00.32.16
17 16 |[PALMIERI ANDREA C.U.S. CAMERINO MM40 3 00.32.19
18 17 [SIMONCINI LEONARDO SPORT CLUB MERANO MM35 11 00.32.22
19 18 [MONTINI FEDERICO AMATORI POD. TERNI MM35 12 00.32.33
20 19 |DURANTI GABRIELE CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM40 4 00.32.34
21 20 |[CASSETTI ALESSANDRO ATHLETIC TERNI MM35 13 00.32.52
22 2 LAARAICHI SIHAM NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MF35 2 00.32.54
23 21 |FOSCA LORENZO G.S. GABBI MM45 3 00.32.54
24 22 [LATEGOLA SIMONE AMATORI POD. TERNI MM35 14 00.33.10
25 23 |CAROSI STEFANO ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM MM40 5 00.33.15
26 24  |MARINI OLIVIERO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MM45 4 00.33.40
27 25 |CLAPIER DANIELE AMATORI POD. TERNI MM45 5 00.33.47
28 26 |CHIERUZZI PAOLO ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA MM45 6 00.34.00
29 27 |coccloLo ISMAELE POD. CARSULAE TR MM40 6 00.34.10
30 28 |CECCHETTI GIULIO UISP VITERBO MM50 2 00.34.13
31 3 NANU ANA G.S. GABBI MF45 1 00.34.16
32 29 |FRANCESCONI DAVID UISP TERNI MM35 15 00.34.20
33 30 |SFONDALMONDO |MASSIMILIANO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 7 00.34.27
34 4 |[TAMBURI SILVIA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MF35 3 00.34.30
35 31 |MATTIOLI CLAUDIO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM50 3 00.34.32
36 32 |PADOVAN GIUSEPPE PODISTICA CLT MM55 1 00.34.38
37 33 |GUIDOBALDI FRANCESCO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MM50 4 00.34.43
38 34 |CROCIONI FABRIZIO PODISTICA CLT MM40 8 00.34.51
39 35 |TORTORETO ANDREA ATHLETIC TERNI MM35 16 00.34.52
40 36 |MINISTRO FRANCESCO AMATORI POD. TERNI MM40 9 00.34.52
41 37  |MUTI MASSIMILIANO ATL. TREVI MM45 7 00.34.56
42 38 |CALZINI CARLO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT VT MM45 8 00.34.59
43 39 |PASTURA ROSSANO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MM40 10 00.35.00
44 40 |SPINELLI MICHELE CLT THYSSENKRUPP TR MM45 9 00.35.11
45 41 |BRANCHESI CHRISTIAN ATLETA LIBERO MM35 17 00.35.12
46 42 |MERCANTINI FRANCO POD. CARSULAE TR MM45 10 00.35.15
47 43 |BALZANO MICHELE AMATORI POD. TERNI MM40 11 00.35.19
48 44  |SIMONICCA LUCA ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA MM40 12 00.35.21
49 45 |COVARELLI MAURO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM50 5 00.35.23
50 46 |BASSETTI RICCARDO AMATORI POD. TERNI MM40 13 00.35.29
51 47  |MONTINI ADRIANO ATLETA LIBERO MM60 1 00.35.31
52 48 |BLANCO STEFANO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT VT MM45 11 00.35.32
53 5 |GuIDI GRETA RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MF35 4 00.35.33
54 49 |MORETTI OMAR POD. MYRICAE TERNI MM40 14 00.35.34
55 50 |ANGELUZZI MASSIMO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MM50 6 00.35.38
56 6 DE AMICI SABRINA AMATORI POD. TERNI MF35 5 00.35.41
57 51 |STAMIGNA ALESSANDRO POD. MYRICAE TERNI MM40 15 00.35.46
58 52 |GALIOTTO DANIELE ATL. TAINO MM35 18 00.35.47
59 53 |MANSI MARCO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI MM50 7 00.35.49
60 54 |RUSSO NICHOLAS ATHLETIC TERNI MM35 19 00.35.50
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MARINANGELI
PROIETTI
MILIACCA
MANCINI
BAGLIONI

DI LORETO
FEDERICO
BELLUCCI
BORDI
D'ANGELO
SCIRI
BIZZARRI
CHIAPPALUPI
CASTELLANI
MANONI
AMBROGI
STRAMIGIOLI
FELICI
SCASSINI
GIOGLI
ERBETTI
CONTI
PIANTONI
LORI
BARONI
PETACCHIOLA
RIGHINI
PORRAZZINI
DENTINI
MASSARELLI
BOLLETTA
CINAGLIA
FAUSTINI
ROMEO
FRATINI
RULLI
ROSSETTI
GHEZZI
VENTURINI
MASSAI
BIZZARRI
CAMPI
ANDREUCCI
MAGGI
FALASCHI
CHERUBINI
CHIEZZI
GAGGIA
PROIETTI
CORALLONI
BRUNO
MASSARELLI
LANZILLO
BASSITTO
ALESSANDRINI
DE STEFANIS
BUCARI
CAVALLARO
OCAGLI
FOSSATELLI
GIANNICO
PIAGENTINI
CHAFIKI
COLETTI
AIELLO
GIUBILEI
GUBBIOTTI
PASQUALI
GIORGI

ADRIANO
MARCO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
DANIELE
OLINI
LUCIANO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
IVANA

PAOLO
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
ENRICO
STEFANO
EMILIANO
ILARIA
MORENO
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
MICHELE
OMAR
TIZIANO
TOMMASO
SOLERTE
EMILIANO
MARCO
GIORGIO
MARCO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANIA
FABIO
MORENO
ELEONORA
GIULIO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
DANIELE
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
DAMIANO
MAURIZIO
PIERLUIGI
LUCA
SAMUELE
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
FAZIO

SILVIA
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
RAFFAELLA
MARCO
AHMED
FAUSTO
MARCO
RICCARDO
BRUNO
SIMONA
FRANCESCO

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
G.S. A. MONTI TR

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
ATLETA LIBERO

AVIS TERNI

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AVIS TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI

ATL. BANCA DI PESARO
ATHLETIC TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
CLUB TONIC

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
ATL. CSAIN PERUGIA
QUELLI CHE LO SPORT
G.S. GABBI

POD. CARSULAE TR
UISPORT AVIS TODI
POD. INTERAMNA TR
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
AVIS TERNI

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMLETO MONTI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISP CHIANCIANO

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
POD. INTERAMNA TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
UISP CHIANCIANO

UISP TERNI

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
UISP TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI
CLT THYSSENKRUPP TR
ASD BATTISTELLI MOBILI
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. INTERAMNA TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CORCIANO
ATHLETIC TERNI
ATLETICH TERNI

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
POD. INTERAMNA TR
AVIS TERNI

AMLETO MONTI

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

MM55
MM35
MM50
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM35
MM40
MF35
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM35
MF35
MM55
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM60
MM45
MF45
MM35
MM40
MF35
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM60
MM45
MM50
MF35
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MM40
MF45
MM40
MM35
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM40
MF35
MM40
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10
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00.35.52
00.36.00
00.36.00
00.36.07
00.36.11
00.36.12
00.36.13
00.36.15
00.36.18
00.36.35
00.36.40
00.36.41
00.36.41
00.36.43
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00.36.49
00.36.52
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00.37.38
00.37.42
00.37.44
00.37.46
00.37.48
00.37.53
00.37.55
00.37.56
00.37.57
00.37.58
00.38.03
00.38.05
00.38.07
00.38.10
00.38.12
00.38.13
00.38.18
00.38.20
00.38.21
00.38.25
00.38.29
00.38.30
00.38.30
00.38.32
00.38.34
00.38.37
00.38.38
00.38.41
00.38.43
00.38.56
00.38.57
00.39.05
00.39.05
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CANAPARI
BATTISTONI
PETRUCCI
SPOGNETTA
MANCINI
TRIONFETTI
PINELLI
MARCUCCI
FIRMANI
ITALIANI
GRASSO
PORCHETTI
QUADRACCIA
CIACCIO
TOMEI
MARSILI
DEMMA
FANCELLI
MIGNOZZETTI
PIASTRA
RAGGI
GRIMALDI
PACETTI
LAMPIS
SANARELLI
PERLA
ORSINI
RUBINI
SABATINI
SALCI
CALAMITA
MATTEUCCI
PAOLEMILI
BATTELLI
FEDERICI
FUCILE
BRACONE
FRANCIA
RICCI
GRAZIETTI
VALZANO
SARTINI
COLMARETTI
ROSSI
MASCIOTTI
SANTINI
PORRAZZINI
PARETTI
DIAMANTI
SEBASTIANI
DI PATRIZI
ROCCHETTI
SECCARONI
SBRILLI
CROCIONE
MURASECCO
ANDRIELLI
MARINELLI
MACELLETTI
COZZA
SONAGLIA
CECCHETTI
PETRUCCI
CAMAIANI
MACELLARI
GIOVANNELLI
ASTOLFI
LUPI

DEL BIANCO

FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
GIULIO
ANDREA
ENRICO
GIAMPIERO
ROBERTO
RENATO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
IVANO
PIERLUIGI
LORENZO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
LORENA
ELEONORA
MASSIMILIANO
PIERO
GIOVANNI
NICOLETTA
MASSIMILIANO

FRANCESCO MARIA

ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
PAOLO
PAOLO

LUIGI
DANIELE
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
FABRIZIO
PAOLO
ADELIO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
LUCA
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
VANIO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTA
CARLO
DANIELA
RICCARDO
GIACOMO
CORRADO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
DANIELE
PIERPAOCLA
VALERIO
MICHELE
ANGELO
ANDREA
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIANO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
MICHELA
FRANCESCO
GIAMPIERO
SILVIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

AVIS TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. SPOLETO 2010
AMATORI POD. TERNI
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

POD. CARSULAE TR

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
ATLETIC CLUB AMELIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
ATHLETIC TERNI
ATHLETIC TERNI

POD. AVIS DERUTA
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
AMATORI POD. TERNI
PODISTICA CARSULEA TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
UISP CHIANCIANO

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
DUE PONTI SRL

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

AVIS TERNI

ATHLETIC TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT VT
AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI

POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
ATLETA LIBERO

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AVIS TERNI

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISP ABBADIA S. SALVATORE
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AVIS TERNI

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATLETA LIBERO

FORUM SPORT CENTER
ATLETA LIBERO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
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MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM40
MF35
MF35
MM45
MM45
MM50
MF45
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM60
MM35
MF 55
MF35
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM60
MM60
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM45
MF45
MM45
MF 55
MM45
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM65
MM50
MF45
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MF45
MM40
MM50
MM55
MM40
MF45
MM45
MM60
MF45

00.39.06
00.39.07
00.39.12
00.39.17
00.39.19
00.39.20
00.39.20
00.39.20
00.39.24
00.39.33
00.39.34
00.39.35
00.39.36
00.39.37
00.39.37
00.39.38
00.39.44
00.39.44
00.39.47
00.39.49
00.39.52
00.39.52
00.40.05
00.40.11
00.40.12
00.40.14
00.40.17
00.40.18
00.40.24
00.40.30
00.40.31
00.40.36
00.40.37
00.40.41
00.40.41
00.40.41
00.40.43
00.40.52
00.41.00
00.41.02
00.41.02
00.41.03
00.41.05
00.41.08
00.41.08
00.41.11
00.41.16
00.41.16
00.41.20
00.41.23
00.41.23
00.41.24
00.41.28
00.41.29
00.41.32
00.41.33
00.41.37
00.41.37
00.41.40
00.41.41
00.41.42
00.41.46
00.41.47
00.41.48
00.41.55
00.41.56
00.41.57
00.41.57
00.42.00




199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

175
176
177
178
179
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25
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26
184
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187
188
189
190
191
27
192
193
194
195
196
197
28
198
29
199
200
30
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33
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36
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207
208
209
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
40
41
42
219
220
43
221
222
44
45

ROSSI
FELICI
CANNEORI
PIACENTI
SORDINI
MINISTRO
COSTANTINI
CLERICI
SILICATO
BECHERINI
BOBBI
ROMITI
BOTTOLONI
MARIANI
TUPPUTI
LUCARELLI
SERVA
PALERMI
MICHELI
GRANAROLI
FALCHETTI
CASTOLO
GIOVANNINI
PETRANGELI
PIERINI
GENNARI
SAVI
PIERGENTILI
QUARANTA
SARTINI
ROSSI
AGABITI
BOZZA
MARIANI
RIZZO
ROMANINI
CIMICCHI
LUNA
MAZZOLENI
INGHES
SCIAMANNA
MICHELANGELI
GUARNELLO
FALCHETTI
SPINELLI
BENEDETTI
POGGIANI
BACARO
GIACCO
CAMAIANI
RATINI SILVI
STENTELLA
PIANTONI
FALCHI
DIAMANTI
GISMONDI
CARCHEDI
GIULI
FRANCHI
GRANDONI
SABATINI
GATTI
DURASTANTI
CELI
PATERNI
FRANCESCHINI
FELICI
SILVERIO
BERTOLLE

DANILO
ALDO
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
MAURIZIO
GIANCARLO
MARIELE
CORRADO
ANDREA
ANDREA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRO
RAFFAELE
REMO
SAVINO
STEFANO
MANUEL
MIRKO
FABRIZIO
CRISTINA
ANDREA
MARIO
ALVARO
REGINALDO
ROBERTO
GIULIANO
MARIA STELLA
RICCARDO
ADALGISA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
CAROLINA
GIUANLUCA
ELENA
FRANCESCO
LETIZIA
MAURO
EMANUELE
LUCA
ALESSANDRA
FAUSTO
CRISTINA
SERENELLA
ANNA MARIA
PIERLUIGI
MARTA
ALESSANDRO
QUINTO
DOMENICO
DANILA
SIMONE
CARLO
LEONARDO
SILVIO
SERGIO
SILVANO
FABIO
ANDREA
SIMONE
LUISIANA
DANIELA
CINZIA
FEDERICO
LUCA
MICHELA
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
STEFANIA
MAGDA

UISP ROMA

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AVIS TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI-PAGLIARE
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
AMATORI POD. TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
RUNNERS RIETI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

ATL. CA.RI. RIETI

G.S. A. MONTI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
AVIS TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TR

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AVIS TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. 2S SPOLETO

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
G.S. A. MONTI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
AMATORI POD. TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATLETA LIBERO

CAT SPORT ROMA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
QUELLI CHE LO SPORT
POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AVIS TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TR
AVIS TERNI

ATLETA LIBERO
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

ATL. TREVI

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI

MM40
MM65
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM70
MF35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MF45
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM45
MF35
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM60
MF45
MM35
MF45
MM35
MM35
MF 55
MM45
MF35
MM45
MF35
MF 55
MM40
MM45
MF45
MM50
MF45
MF 55
MF45
MM40
MF35
MM35
MM40
MM60
MF45
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM70
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MF45
MF 55
MF45
MM35
MM45
MF45
MM45
MM50
MF45
MF35

a7

10
53
11

14
36
37
48
10
49
24
25
54
55
56
57
38
15
50
39
40
12
41

11
58
12
59
60

42
16
43
17

51
44
13
26
14

15
52
18
61
53
10
16
62
45
63

27
64
46
a7
54
17

18
65
48
19
49
28
20
19

00.42.09
00.42.14
00.42.18
00.42.19
00.42.19
00.42.20
00.42.25
00.42.25
00.42.32
00.42.40
00.42.41
00.42.59
00.43.00
00.43.01
00.43.04
00.43.04
00.43.05
00.43.09
00.43.09
00.43.11
00.43.11
00.43.20
00.43.28
00.43.33
00.43.39
00.43.39
00.43.40
00.43.41
00.43.45
00.43.46
00.43.50
00.43.52
00.43.52
00.43.56
00.44.28
00.44.30
00.44.36
00.44.36
00.44.40
00.44.42
00.44.42
00.44.44
00.44.50
00.44.50
00.44.58
00.45.05
00.45.06
00.45.14
00.45.21
00.45.22
00.45.27
00.45.35
00.45.43
00.45.46
00.45.50
00.45.51
00.45.53
00.46.00
00.46.04
00.46.05
00.46.19
00.46.29
00.46.33
00.46.35
00.46.36
00.46.45
00.46.56
00.46.57
00.46.58




268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

46
47
223
48
224
49
50
225
226
51
227
52
53
228
229
230
54
231
232
233
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
234
235
236
237
63
238
239
64
240
241
65
66
67
242
68
69
243

CERRI
DEL PIANO

SCACCIATRATTE

LANZI
MENGHINI
MANGANO
POLLINI
MENCONI
MICANTI
FORTUNATI
NULLO
PASQUINI
BISACCIONI
LIBERTI
SPARAMONTI
BIANCHINI
SERAFINO
SUGONI
BASSANELLI
VAGNETTI
SENSI
MARUCCI
CONSALVI
CASTELLANI
CASTELLANI
SERAFINI
DEL LUNGO
ROMAGNOLI
LIBEROTTI
GALIOTTO
LAORETI
VEROLI
BIANCHI
SIMONETTI
RAMPICONI
TARTAMELLI
CESARONI
ISOLA
BAMONTI
RIFATTI
ALVISINI
FRANCESCONI
CONTI
BIANCHINI
TORELLI

CRISTINA
LOREDANA
TONINO
CRISTINA
LUCIO
PAOLA
AMBRA
ANTONELLO
MARCO
ROBERTA
EZIO

ANNA MARIA
FIORELLA
RENzZO
STEFANO
BRUNO
TERESA
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELE
FABRIZIO
DANIELA
ANTONIA
ROMINA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
SILVIA
SAMANTHA
LAURA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
FABIO
FEDERICO
SAMANTA
ANDREA
ADRIANO
LINA
TONINO
ANTONIO
PAOLA
LOREDANA
GIULIA
FABIO
SABRINA
ROBERTA
FABRIZIO

G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
ATL. SPOLETO 2010
AVIS TERNI

QUELLI CHE LO SPORT
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AVIS TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATLETA LIBERO

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
ATLETA LIBERO
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. 2S5 SPOLETO
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATHLETIC TERNI
ATLETA LIBERO
ATLETA LIBERO
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. TAINO

AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. FALERIA

ATLETA LIBERO
AMATORI POD. TERNI
PODISTICA INTERAMNA
AMATORI POD. TERNI

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR

POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR
G.S. AVIS NARNI TR

MF45
MF35
MM60
MF45
MM50
MF45
MF45
MM45
MM45
MF35
MM45
MF 55
MF 55
MM60
MM50
MM55
MF 55
MM40
MM40
MM35
MF 55
MF 55
MF45
MF45
MF45
MF45
MF45
MF 55
MM55
MM60
MM45
MM65
MF45
MM35
MM65
MF 55
MM50
MM70
MF45
MF 55
MF35
MM45
MF35
MF45
MM45

21
20
11
22
29
23
24
50
51
21
52

12
30
13

55
56
66
10
11
25
26
27
28
29
12
14
13
53

30
67

13
31

31
14
22
54
23
32
55

00.47.07
00.47.15
00.47.34
00.47.36
00.47.37
00.47.42
00.47.45
00.48.32
00.48.40
00.48.42
00.48.53
00.48.58
00.49.01
00.49.19
00.49.38
00.49.44
00.49.45
00.50.04
00.50.34
00.50.39
00.51.32
00.52.00
00.52.35
00.53.06
00.53.42
00.53.42
00.53.54
00.53.57
00.53.57
00.53.58
00.54.00
00.54.10
00.54.21
00.55.13
00.55.28
00.55.58
00.56.29
00.56.29
00.56.38
00.56.39
01.06.16
01.06.17
01.08.15
01.19.29
01.19.29




